DEUTSCHE TELEKOM AG

DEUTSCHE TELEKOM AG
WKN: 555750

ISIN: DE0005557508

Prehled

10.05.2024 17:35:28

Cena
21,97 EUR

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

0,32% (0,07)

ISIN DE0005557508
Symbol DTE
Burza Xetra
Ména EUR
Sektor Telecommunications
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 109.380 EUR
(mil.)

Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (Castka) -
Oteviraci cena 21,91 EUR
Max 22,10 EUR
Min 21,91 EUR
Zavérecna cena 21,90 EUR

(pfedchozi den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

22,00419 EUR

Objem (kusy) 7.680.524
Obchodovany objem 169.003.707,62
Pocet obchodt 5.631
Posledni zobchodovany 2.760.902
pocet

Futures a opce

Souvisejici Futures 53
Souvisejici Opce -
PDF ke stazeni

Report spoleénosti: DEUTSCHE &

TELEKOM AG
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Nastroje | Sektory Z trhi
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
26.04.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &y
03.04.2024 b Global Equity Ratings 2,
13.03.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &
22.02.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &y
14.02.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,

V&echny burzy pro DEUTSCHE TELEKOM AG

Burza [3]

Xetra
Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Datum

Cas

10.05.2024 17:35 21,97 EUR
10.05.2024 17:32 21,94 EUR
10.05.2024 22:26 21,97 EUR

Cena

Obchodovany Pocet

objem (mil.) obchodu
169,00 5.631
0,00 2

7,85 723
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=12858433,154589538,156677349,160015554
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0005557508-2024-05-12.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0005557508
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE0005557508&ID_NOTATION=2025437
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005557508&ID_NOTATION=2025437
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005557508&ID_NOTATION=2025437
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c82ce31aec1841c2cdc7a1edfff61b58149b6476da9b7055f2672a8ab701ca54&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fb610d61d32fae20b&time=1715594531&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=44c8de94382d7a032fbff05890c39d5df68138d19ccd56d7f9d62e651cf0c8ee&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4703870266dc444ca&time=1715594531&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=605ec202129a7c1e7b1a70a5ac11fab298dd58db4aab2c5ff2b90a20da036f7d&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2517091051a62a70e&time=1715594531&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f327ffb4ae4350484a33c6fd093180597895cec7ea575358dd1d25140436140d&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=889ef1b70693b6da9&time=1715594531&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a014872fa74155a8427a8d79298f56470a8cf9260a28deb23c9364790707ace5&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=29dc119750c6ec161&time=1715594531&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2025437
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21184538
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385986
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Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
SIX Swiss Exchange
Prague Stock Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Budapest Stock Exchange
Bucharest Stock Exchange
Berlin

10.05.2024
16.02.2023
17.04.2023
07.05.2024
10.05.2024
10.05.2024

10.05.2024
10.05.2024
10.05.2024
09.05.2024
15.03.2024

10.05.2024

10.05.2024
29.04.2024
21.03.2024
10.05.2024

21:59
17:35
17:35
13:10
08:00
17:30

12:50
13:25
19:45
19:56
18:01

17:44

16:31
17:20
09:57
18:42

21,94 EUR
20,60 EUR
21,20 CHF
544,30 CZK
21,90 EUR
21,925 EUR

22,08 EUR
22,02 EUR
21,97 EUR
23,27 USD
21,15 EUR

21,93 EUR

21,95 EUR
8.560,00 HUF
108,68 RON
21,99 EUR

2,08
0,00
0,00
0,01
0,00
0,01

0,00
0,02
1,15
0,03
0,00

0,01

0,00
0,16
0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38005
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132936448
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120364989
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775960
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38004
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35540075
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35540075
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38003
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38002
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38000
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35163805
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632686
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632686
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15279835
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15279835
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37999
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231768427
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100320712
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37997

DEUTSCHE TELEKOM AG

Detaily

10.05.2024 17:35:28

Cena
21,97 EUR

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

0,32% (0,07)

ISIN DE0005557508
Symbol DTE
Burza Xetra
Ména EUR
Sektor Telecommunications
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 109.380 EUR
(mil.)

Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (Castka) -
Oteviraci cena 21,91 EUR
Max 22,10 EUR
Min 21,91 EUR
Zavérec¢na cena 21,90 EUR

(predchozi den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

22,00419 EUR

Objem (kusy) 7.680.524
Obchodovany objem 169.003.707,62
Pocet obchodu 5.631
Posledni zobchodovany 2.760.902
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko

6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +2,50% +3,39% +31,97%
Vykonn. (abs.) +0,54 +0,72  +5,32
Beta 0,46 0,40 0,59
Volatilita 14,84 17,25 19,29
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

21,79 EUR (6.179.606
21,72 EUR (7.779.193
22,10 EUR (6.662.810
21,01 EUR (6.744.686
23,40 EUR (24.01.2024
20,73 EUR (17.04.2024
23,40 EUR (24.01.2024
18,50 EUR (08.08.2023

= D DO
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DEUTSCHE TELEKOM AG

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

Kontakty
DEUTSCHE TELEKOM AG

Friedrich-Ebert-Allee 140 - 53113 Bonn
Telefon:+49-228-181-0
Fax:+

E-mail:impressum@telekom.de

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: DEUTSCHE
TELEKOM AG
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Profil spole¢nosti

Deutsche Telekom AG engages in the provision of telecommunications and information
technology services. It operates through the following segments: Germany, United States,
Europe, Systems Solutions, Group Development, and Group Headquarters and Group
Services. The Germany segment comprises fixed-network and mobile activities for
consumers and business customers in Germany, as well as telecommunications services for
carriers. The United States segment combines mobile activities in the U.S. market. The
Europe segment includes fixed-network and mobile operations of the national companies in
Greece, Romania, Hungary, Poland, the Czech Republic, Croatia, Slovakia, Austria, North
Macedonia, and Montenegro. The Systems Solutions segment offers integrated products
and solutions to business customers. The Group Development segment manages entities,
subsidiaries, and equity investments. The Group Headquarters and Group Services
segment pertains to other Group units and focuses on technology and innovation. The
company was founded on January 1, 1995 and is headquartered in Bonn, Germany.

Clenové predstavenstva

Predstavenstvo spolec¢nosti

Timotheus Chairman of Managing Frank Appel Chairman of
Hottges Board Supervisory Board
Christian P. Member of Executive Helga Jung Member of

lllek Committee Supervisory Board

Dirk Wossner

Member of Executive

Reinhard Ploss

Member of

Committee Supervisory Board
Thomas Member of Executive Christoph Schmitz  Member of
Kremer Committee Supervisory Board
Adel Al-Saleh  Member of Executive Constantin Greve ~ Member of

Committee Supervisory Board
Birgit Bohle Member of Executive Dagmar P. Member of

Committee Kollmann Supervisory Board
Claudia Nemat Member of Executive Eric Daum Member of

Committee Supervisory Board
Dominique Member of Executive Frank Sauerland Member of
Leroy Committee Supervisory Board
Thorsten Member of Executive Harald Kriger Member of
Langheim Committee Supervisory Board
Karin Topel Member of
Supervisory Board
Karl-Heinz Member of
Streibich Supervisory Board

Katja Hessel
Kerstin Marx

Lars Hinrichs
Margret Suckale
Nicole Seelemann-

Wandtke

Odysseus D.
Chatzidis

Petra Steffi Kreusel

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:impressum@telekom.de
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0005557508-2024-05-12.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0005557508

DEUTSCHE TELEKOM AG

Stefan Wintels Member of
Supervisory Board

Susanne Schottke  Member of
Supervisory Board
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